
Doss Nom - Prénom Année SLALOM Penalité slalom KL SURPRISE TOTAL Clt

1 CARROT Camille 2009 19,23 11,42 56,24 86,89 4

2 DERVIER Anna 2009 20,61 11,36 58,63 90,6 5

3 GERVAIS Fanny 2009 17,92 11,07 42,92 71,91 1

4 DEPOISIER Zélie 2008 18,99 10,93 52,34 82,26 3

5 GODICHAUD WIART Céline 2008 16,48 11,11 52,11 79,7 2

Doss Nom - Prénom Année SLALOM Penalité slalom KL SURPRISE TOTAL Clt

6 JULLIARD Charles 2009 22,7 11,12 64,64 98,46 9

7 BEGUEX Léon 2009 18,15 11,21 49,82 79,18 3

8 COQUARD Luka 2009 17,27 10,98 56,1 84,35 5

9 DUPRAZ Saam 2009 16,7 11,1 41,69 69,49 1

10 PINGET Mathieu 2009 17,22 11,08 45,71 74,01 2

11 POUSSET Aimé 2009 21,23 11,47 53,29 85,99 6

12 REANT CAYET Ugo 2009 18,6 2 11,07 60,17 91,84 8

13 GARNIER Hugo 2009 23,05 11,03 56,87 90,95 7

14 KOVACEVIC Nova 2009 ABS ABS ABS ABS

15 PINGET Esteban 2009 16,76 10,91 51,95 79,62 4

Doss Nom - Prénom Année SLALOM Penalité slalom KL SURPRISE TOTAL Clt

16 PETITJEAN Yann 2008 15,05 1 11,81 45,43 73,29 2

17 BAUER Mathieu 2008 15,63 1 12,08 45,62 74,33 3

18 MOUTHON Louis Emmanuel 2008 17,68 3 12,63 57,03 90,34 8

19 PAYRARD Antoine 2008 17,2 1 12,16 45,62 75,98 5

20 JORAT Corentin 2008 17,94 12,28 44,73 74,95 4

21 BAUD GRASSET Hippolyte 2008 16,49 12,07 47,7 76,26 6

22 DUBOIS Titouan 2008 15,29 11,95 39,72 66,96 1

23 THOUVENOT Paul 2008 18,02 12,68 53,56 84,26 7
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Doss Nom - Prénom Année SLALOM Penalité slalom KL SURPRISE TOTAL Clt

24 DEPOISIER Anaïs 2007 17,64 11,86 45,1 74,6 8

25 PELLET BOURGEOIS Maëlle 2007 ABS ABS ABS ABS

26 COSTAZ Lola 2006 18,18 11,54 37,29 67,01 3

27 MEYNET Angeline 2007 18,75 11,76 44,03 74,54 7

28 JOSSE Emy 2007 22,8 12,34 49,6 84,74 10

29 VITTOZ Salomé 2007 17,26 11,64 38,86 67,76 5

30 BURKI Romane 2007 15,89 11,65 39,46 67 2

31 POCHAT BARON Mathilde 2007 16,85 11,74 40,25 68,84 6

32 BAUD-GRASSET Andréane 2006 15,82 11,4 34,78 62 1

33 LAFAY Zoé 2006 15,93 11,68 39,6 67,21 4

34 FONTAINE Louise 2007 19,09 11,87 44,25 75,21 9

Doss Nom - Prénom Année SLALOM Penalité slalom KL SURPRISE TOTAL Clt

35 MEYNET Lucas 2006 15 11,15 35,21 61,36 1

36 HOUSSIER Pierre 2007 17,64 11,76 39,23 68,63 7

37 AVALLET Timéo 2007 18,06 11,88 40,2 70,14 9

38 METZGER Cyprien 2007 ABS ABS ABS ABS

39 PINGET Mathéo 2006 15,45 11,43 34,98 61,86 2

40 VIGNE Noé 2007 18,04 12,07 44,6 74,71 10

41 GAUCHE  Arthur 2007 16,28 11,72 38,19 66,19 4

42 MILLET Louis 2007 17,08 1 11,94 39,93 69,95 8

43 BIGOT Bastien 2006 15,46 11,78 35,46 62,7 3

44 PETITJEAN Noah 2007 16,18 11,66 40,67 68,51 6

45 VIGNOL Jules 2007 20,84 11,77 47,76 80,37 11

46 MAMET François 2006 16,29 11,65 40,55 68,49 5

Doss Nom - Prénom Année SLALOM Penalité slalom KL SURPRISE TOTAL Clt

47 JULLIARD Inès 2005 18,35 11,84 42,34 72,53 8

48 BAUD-GRASSET Ninon 2005 14,37 11,48 37,37 63,22 6

49 MEYNET Nina 2004 16,43 11,16 40,36 67,95 7

50 LANGARD Manon 2005 14,88 11,22 33,65 59,75 3

51 LUGUERN Maelys 2005 15,55 11,43 36,07 63,05 5

52 ARRIGONI Khiara 2005 13,48 11,17 31,4 56,05 2

53 GARNIER Laura 2005 15,68 11,41 34,04 61,13 4

54 DEMOLIS Théa 2004 13,25 11,12 30,02 54,39 1

Doss Nom - Prénom Année SLALOM Penalité slalom KL SURPRISE TOTAL Clt

55 POUSSET Axel 2005 14,92 11,31 33,86 60,09 5

56 COSTIL Nathan 2005 15,91 11,5 35,86 63,27 7

57 REANT CAYET Téo 2005 ABS ABS ABS ABS

58 BAUD-GRASSET Angelin 2004 13,67 10,74 31,16 55,57 1

59 CALVO Tom 2005 14,62 11,67 34,11 60,4 6

60 FIOL Lucas 2005 15,08 11,36 38,72 65,16 8

61 RICHARD Matilin 2004 13,38 11,05 31,6 56,03 2

62 BIGOT Mathias 2005 14,18 11,41 33,02 58,61 4

63 CHARLES Axel 2005 13,78 11,12 33,61 58,51 3

64 LANVERS Mattéo 2004 ABS ABS ABS ABS
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Nom - Prénom TOTAL Clt

GERVAIS Fanny 71,91 1

GODICHAUD WIART Céline 79,7 2

DEPOISIER Zélie 82,26 3

CARROT Camille 86,89 4

DERVIER Anna 90,6 5

Nom - Prénom TOTAL Clt

DUPRAZ Saam 69,49 1

PINGET Mathieu 74,01 2

BEGUEX Léon 79,18 3

PINGET Esteban 79,62 4

COQUARD Luka 84,35 5

POUSSET Aimé 85,99 6

GARNIER Hugo 90,95 7

REANT CAYET Ugo 91,84 8

JULLIARD Charles 98,46 9

KOVACEVIC Nova ABS

Nom - Prénom TOTAL Clt

DUBOIS Titouan 66,96 1

PETITJEAN Yann 73,29 2

BAUER Mathieu 74,33 3

JORAT Corentin 74,95 4

PAYRARD Antoine 75,98 5

BAUD GRASSET Hippolyte 76,26 6

THOUVENOT Paul 84,26 7

MOUTHON Louis Emmanuel 90,34 8

2008 et 

2009 filles

2009 

garçons

2008 

garçons
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Nom - Prénom TOTAL Clt

BAUD-GRASSET Andréane 62 1

BURKI Romane 67 2

COSTAZ Lola 67,01 3

LAFAY Zoé 67,21 4

VITTOZ Salomé 67,76 5

POCHAT BARON Mathilde 68,84 6

MEYNET Angeline 74,54 7

DEPOISIER Anaïs 74,6 8

FONTAINE Louise 75,21 9

JOSSE Emy 84,74 10

PELLET BOURGEOIS Maëlle ABS

Nom - Prénom TOTAL Clt

MEYNET Lucas 61,36 1

PINGET Mathéo 61,86 2

BIGOT Bastien 62,7 3

GAUCHE  Arthur 66,19 4

MAMET François 68,49 5

PETITJEAN Noah 68,51 6

HOUSSIER Pierre 68,63 7

MILLET Louis 69,95 8

AVALLET Timéo 70,14 9

VIGNE Noé 74,71 10

VIGNOL Jules 80,37 11

METZGER Cyprien ABS

Nom - Prénom TOTAL Clt

DEMOLIS Théa 54,39 1

ARRIGONI Khiara 56,05 2

LANGARD Manon 59,75 3

GARNIER Laura 61,13 4

LUGUERN Maelys 63,05 5

BAUD-GRASSET Ninon 63,22 6

MEYNET Nina 67,95 7

JULLIARD Inès 72,53 8

Nom - Prénom TOTAL Clt

BAUD-GRASSET Angelin 55,57 1

RICHARD Matilin 56,03 2

CHARLES Axel 58,51 3

BIGOT Mathias 58,61 4

POUSSET Axel 60,09 5

CALVO Tom 60,4 6

COSTIL Nathan 63,27 7

FIOL Lucas 65,16 8

REANT CAYET Téo ABS

LANVERS Mattéo ABS

2007 et 

2006 

garçons

2005 et 

2004 filles

2005 et 

2004 

garçons

2007 et 

2006 filles
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